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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Alexander928
Accel

9.250 9.425 9.2259.525 37.425
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Raina Custodio923
Accel

9.150 9.200 8.9009.250 36.500
3 7 5 10 2 

2 

Shreya Kakhandiki941
West Valley

8.950 9.325 9.1258.975 36.375
10T 2 12 2T 3 

3 

Charli Strachan939
West Valley

9.050 9.100 8.3009.375 35.825
5T 9T 4 21 4 

4 

Alysse Leanos933
Classic

8.300 9.100 9.0009.400 35.800
21 9T 3 8 5T

5T

Melanie Scanlon924
SF Gymnastics

9.075 8.750 8.8509.125 35.800
4 17 10 11T 5T

5T

Jackie Eng926
Peninsula

9.050 9.000 8.7259.025 35.800
5T 13 11 13 5T

5T

Noelle Poe943
West Valley

8.850 9.275 8.3759.200 35.700
13 3 6 19 8 

8 

Jessica Vaz925
West Coast

9.050 9.175 8.6008.800 35.625
5T 8 14T 15 9 

9 

Julia Burgos934
West Valley

8.650 9.250 8.1259.525 35.550
15T 4T 1T 22 10 

10 

Annika Teufel930
CSC Great Oaks

8.650 8.650 9.0759.150 35.525
15T 18T 8T 6 11 

11 

Marli Hutak931
Flip2It

9.000 8.800 9.0508.625 35.475
8T 16 16T 7 12 

12 

Isabella Quintana936
Flip2It

9.350 8.650 9.1258.150 35.275
1 18T 21 2T 13T

13T

Katherine Tse938
Gymtowne

8.950 8.425 9.1008.800 35.275
10T 21 14T 4T 13T

13T

Sarah Winch929
CSC Race

9.000 9.225 8.9508.025 35.200
8T 6 22 9 15 

15 

Lily Costa937
West Coast

8.900 8.950 8.8508.475 35.175
12 14T 19 11T 16 

16 

Lauren Vandevort927
West Valley

8.500 9.250 8.4008.925 35.075
20 4T 13 18 17 

17 

Samantha Butterfield942
CCGI

8.600 8.950 8.3259.150 35.025
17 14T 8T 20 18 

18 

Lou Nuiry935
CSC Cambrianna

8.800 9.100 8.6258.450 34.975
14 9T 20 14 19 

19 

Paige Fairbairn922
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.000 8.5759.175 34.275
18T 22T 7 16 20 

20 

Avery Vogel932
CSC Great Oaks

8.100 9.050 9.1008.000 34.250
22 12 23 4T 21 

21 

Emma Hudson169
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.575 8.4508.625 33.650
23 20 16T 17 22 

22 

Sirena Ortiz944
Champion

8.525 8.000 7.9758.550 33.050
18T 22T 18 23 23 

23 
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